
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
521 
606 
527 
599 

1 
425 
488 
352 
500 
275 
781 
567 
317 

69 
227 
123 

416 

Name 
Oliver Michael 
Georg Karner 
Radek Hort 
Libor Milota 
Boleslav Waszek 
Otto Svoboda 
Martin Šípek 
Walter Förster 
Lubomír Světinský 
Petr Majer 
Tomáš Honc 
Jiří Zeman 
Miroslav Látr 
Karel Hrabáň 
Andrej Somogyi 
Jiří Sedlák 

Milan Valášek 

Class 
A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A5 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A6 

A8 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

1 

Diff 

19.515 
35.890 
36.363 
38.341 
46.903 
51.407 

1:36.641 
1:53.314 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
21:08.862 
21:28.377 
21:44.752 
21:45.225 
21:47.203 
21:55.765 
22:00.269 
22:45.503 
23:02.176 
21:23.599 
22:34.887 
22:36.575 
22:58.548 
23:15.378 
21:47.250 
23:17.125 

2:48.076 

Best Tm 
1:53.934 
1:53.660 
1:57.505 
1:57.536 
1:57.257 
1:57.911 
1:57.948 
2:02.207 
2:04.502 
2:06.987 
2:13.830 
2:13.558 
2:15.600 
2:16.892 
2:23.261 
2:29.970 

Země/State 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 
Oliver Michael 
MSRacing 
Mičánek Motorsport 
MN Motorsport 
Hilsboro Racing 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
BP Autosport 
Förster Motorsport 
Motorsport Světinský 
Mičánek Motorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 
LUTOPOL 
VETTE GROUP 
Bandi Sport Team 
JS 

IP RACING SHOP TEAM 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.515 

Avg. Speed 

136726,925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.660 

Best Speed 

138761,218 

Best Lap by 

606 - Georg Karner 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Hungaroring 
Závod 

Závod A 

Race started at 17:28:00 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

11.06.2018 17:00 


